osning  wef

ASs.RECIBY: Mbrét S

REF: 5cy/ﬁgm 22003¢79 [llga?, ‘

ASSIGNMENT
From: ‘ Date: Veh No: JA/MZ L//K Yr Regn: 0{// 7
Estimated Cost: Type/ M. r I M.Cycle / Bus | Van [ Lorry | Taxi / Prime Moveri

OD/TPY WS /TP RES | OD RES /| EVA/INV/MV

Truck | Trailer or (,d/
SUp) VU
s

Cifroen DSE o
AIC:  Insured/ Std/ NI/ NA

(s
j 13 / 36 &L T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI/ NA

To Iiispect Vehicle Not Make: / SEo

at Workshop m/s Colour

of Sp.Reading

SHO 12T

Insured: Eng/No .
Policy No. CiNo v F 7 K?@/‘//)’Tﬁ % §7)7//_ 6<P
Claims No. Gen. Cond d | Fair | Poor /| Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: Steering: | of | Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

(Client's Record) Brake: In Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: Modi: Nil / | STD AJRim or

Tyre Size: F: 2 2_('(/ g’f} Ve /,%

(Policy Condition) R: )

Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S | OIS | | BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY [FS/LIZAMIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection. , 4 TOYO/ YOKO or h onN /4_9 o /C

Bal. or Market Value: fﬁ’ 66[ : (/ Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal. 7 mm " R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. L/Bal. |
Est. Repairs: (% days Res: Yesor No DOA 3/(//& l D.O.l. 7 %/}//ZL

Lum Sum: 3Val: Yes or No Survey held at

%

A 1m

Vehicle: IN/OQUT
Person Contacted: ; 4 & ¢O[W

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS

Date:

Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear / O/S | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

Re o

The UIC | Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time _ Action / Instruction e} \\\1.

 lhove Gon Video G/ﬂ[cL/
W W5 s auid A

DatefTime, File Pass to? l::l: Preli. Report Days Of Repair:
1) D: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to? Transportation:
2) Add Fee: I:l: Site Insp  ($ ) __S+RS__8l

D: Interview ($ ) Photos
Report Format : D: Tech. Invs ($ ) Otners 7 el
Lump Sum/LB.I: ($ ) D;Weekend $ )

TOTAL :



1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
APC [ge f
1PC
1PC
|
2PCS
2PCS
1SET
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC

1PC
1SET
1PC
1PC

ASlar

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No : 2000062620 s # M

VEHICLE No: SKN 2211R ’l/é < L{'SS’O
T Y { w

TAILGATE 44 i

TAILGATE REAR LOGO /0¢

TAILGATE C&C LOGO

TAILGATE 'DS5' EMBLEM o

TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP

TAILGATE INNER LOCK J

REAR BUMPER 1350

REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING /250

REAR BUMPER CHROME 3¢V

REAR BUMPER CENTRE LAMP

REAR BUMPER BEAM (Y7

REAR BUMPER POC $¢Acor Wirk 248

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @$85.00
REAR BUMPER PDC SENSORS @5$225.00
REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR BUMPER LICENCE LAMP

REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH
TAILLAMP

REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD

REAR FLOOR PANEL

S.NETT

REAR LICENCE PLATE

REAR REVERSE CAMERA
REAR END PANEL SEALANT
REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT

TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR PDC SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO RESET & DIAGNOSTIC SYATEM

TO SPARY RUST PROOFING

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

- $2,201.00 X
ALA $145.00
1LL  $50.00
Al $102.00
A $299.00 X
AN $41500 X
P /er/\ .5_,-5:55 00 —
UL [ e $L25000 =
scn fanf $480 00_—
S $355.00 X
> $615.00_—
(Mo $500.00 .~
cne $170.00 _—
$ $450.00,_—
Nat $50.00 —
A $68.00 X
A_ $988.00 y
A A $365.00 ¥
A A\ $850.00 X
AN\ $84500 ¥
(Ol AN $1,120.00 *
$12,773.00

Deve  ss000 Yo
V& $380.00 X

11 $50.00 X
AN 85000 K

$50.00 W0
$80.00 (0
AN $12000 X
$120.00 £y
AN $100.00 3
$280.00 4 0
AN $100.00 Y
$1,200.00 SV O
$1,500.00 7 (q)
TOTAL  $16,853.00
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